GVCPI Data Sheet TA200889 Issue 1/A 05/09/05 1
EN2C-0053SZ20 R0705
GVCPI
CLOSED POSITION SWITCH FOR GV SERIES SOLENOID VALVES
DATA SHEET
APPLICATION
The closed position switch can be used at GV series solenoid
valves to indicate the position of the main valve.
MODELS
GVCPI-20-25: for GVS20, 20 mm (3/4") and GVS25, 25 mm
(1“) valves
GVCPI-32-40: for GVS32, 32 mm (1¼“) and GVS40, 40 mm
(1½“) valves
GVCPI-50: for GVS50, 50 mm (2“) valve
GVCPI-65S: for GVS65, 65 mm (2½“) valve
GVCPI-65F-80: for GVF65, 65 mm (2½“) and GVF80, GVS80
80 mm (3“) valves
GVCPI-100: for GVF100, 100 mm (4“) valve
SPECIFICATIONS
Operational voltage:
Electrical rating at 250V: Max. current  3A
Electrical connection: